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Anlage
Drostenkamp 29, 32760 Detmold
T 05231/50952 F 05231/50952 info@tennis-detmold.de

Hallenadresse
Drostenkamp 29, 32760 Detmold

Sportwart/in
Gottsleben, Bernd
T 0171/1985418 gottsleben-tennis@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Davids, Carsten
T 015172410254 carsten.davids@yahoo.de
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Gemischt U8 Kleinfeld 4er 1 | Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Carsten Davids

m 015172410254, carsten.davids@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hoink, Johann
Raudszus, Rosalie
Holzner, Frieda Luise
von Toll, Carlotta
Vollmer, Theresa
Hoink, Casper
Opitz, Anton
Giersdorf, Carl
Opitz, Max

10 Wuff, Evelyn

11 Grening, Aurel

12 Heinze, Paul
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ID-Nr.

11703119
21700449
21700441
21700451
21601915
11950155
11704448
11704485
11950145
21701337
11605405
11704446
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